
 ビギナー 2019 / 7 / 23 12:44

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 ﾊﾏﾄｼA45 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽAMG A45 2'05.830 20 130.548
2 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 HINA1-Z34 Z34 2'09.249 20 3.419 3.419 127.094
3 89 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 ISF-USEZO IS-F 2'09.517 21 3.687 0.268 126.831
4 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 ZN6 2'11.379 22 5.549 1.862 125.034
5 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 yume GRX130 2'12.590 14 6.760 1.211 123.892
6 58 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 M2 ｺﾝﾍﾟ君 BMW M2ｺﾝﾍﾟﾃｨｼｮﾝ 2'12.924 20 7.094 0.334 123.580
7 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽM2 M2 2'13.088 6 7.258 0.164 123.428
8 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 BMWｲｴﾛｰ F80 BMW M3 2'13.333 7 7.503 0.245 123.201
9 63 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 ｼｰﾅC63 Mercedes AMG C63-S 2'13.696 18 7.866 0.363 122.867

10 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 GRｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ千葉86 86 2'14.036 16 8.206 0.340 122.555
11 59 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 あゆみ86 86 2'14.792 18 8.962 0.756 121.868
12 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 86 2'15.838 19 10.008 1.046 120.929
13 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 おおさか M2 BMW M2 2'17.475 13 11.645 1.637 119.489
14 62 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 OSD赤RX8 RX8 2'18.001 19 12.171 0.526 119.034
15 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 現代 AVANTE SPORTS AVANTE SPORTS 2'18.200 19 12.370 0.199 118.863
16 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 ﾔｽﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'19.102 7 13.272 0.902 118.092
17 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 Birdland RS3 ｱｳﾃﾞｨ RS3 2'19.968 19 14.138 0.866 117.361
18 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 ﾌﾞﾙｰのZ3 Z3 2'20.528 19 14.698 0.560 116.893
19 61 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 あばぷん えぶぉ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄﾌﾟﾝﾄ 2'20.557 16 14.727 0.029 116.869
20 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 R34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'21.144 12 15.314 0.587 116.383
21 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 futoltuchi 86 2'22.136 20 16.306 0.992 115.571
22 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 MarkX3276 MarkX 2'22.909 18 17.079 0.773 114.946
23 60 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 HANAのA1 AUDI A1 2'22.941 19 17.111 0.032 114.920
24 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 しゃり蔵X100 ｸﾚｽﾀ 2'24.477 17 18.647 1.536 113.698
25 87 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 黒猫号 ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ208Gti 2'24.796 16 18.966 0.319 113.448
26 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 BMW523d BMW523d 2'25.159 16 19.329 0.363 113.164
27 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 ﾛｲｴﾝﾀｰﾙ@ BRZ 2'32.805 14 26.975 7.646 107.502
28 88 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 28 NAOｱｸｾﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂXD ｱｸｾﾗ 2'34.514 18 28.684 1.709 106.313
29 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 29 VRCHOWEVO6 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅥ 3'25.864 31'20.034 51.350 79.794
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


